LIGHTSPEED COMMERCE INC.

LIGHTSPEED COMMERCE INC.

ISIN: CA53229C1077

Overview

2024/08/21 22:00:00

Price
18.07 CAD

Difference [ =]

General attributes

0.00% (0.00)

ISIN CA53229C1077
Symbol LSPD
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,806 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

18.03 CAD (1,000)

18.10 CAD (400)
18.01 CAD
18.14 CAD

17.875 CAD
18.07 CAD
18.004485 CAD
409,012
7,364,050.58
2,459

100

150.00

125.00

100.00

75.00

50.00

25.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/21
2024/08/20
2024/08/19
2024/08/16
2024/08/15

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA53229C1077&ID_NOTATION=248614171
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403276
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b0e5b7b5587ed75556a207518526f6d8d1daa39440697ab189ff5567f2892698&idfile=60885&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60885%2F2024-08-21%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=152dcecca5a3631d6&time=1724380955&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403119
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d5f73a75f382405f35db670665c1d9db556d28ce818a66b9cb32829259e2c135&idfile=60879&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60879%2F2024-08-20%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f711ff726f009881a&time=1724380955&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402963
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=26cdd5b45575b3266c0f35916e9bbc8ddf24301c26ee1f64a5ad7a166448ef1f&idfile=60874&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60874%2F2024-08-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c50ef1f5e5ad54b75&time=1724380955&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1ade87a8ba40697da190cee7eb12f63ec289358d09d3376f48b909bcf770d773&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f458c534968ad0d7c&time=1724380955&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c9bd8a483119c61ad31911b989deae7eaa5d6afcf430a7c90bfde59c460abe9f&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=98655781555ff67cb&time=1724380955&tool=RSC

LIGHTSPEED COMMERCE INC.

Details

2024/08/21 22:00:00

Price
18.07 CAD

Difference [ =+] 0.00% (0.00)

General attributes

ISIN CA53229C1077
Symbol LSPD
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,806 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

18.25 CAD (379,041

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 18.03 CAD (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 18.10 CAD (400)
Open 18.01 CAD
High 18.14 CAD
Low 17.875 CAD
Close (prev. day) 18.07 CAD
VWAP 18.004485 CAD
Volume (pcs) 409,012
Trading volume 7,364,050.58
Number of trades 2,459
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +1.35% -14.48% -84.93%
Perf (abs.) +0.24 -3.06 -101.82
Beta 1.75 2.15 2.81
Volatility 43.68 52.64 68.85
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@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

27.
16.
28.
16.

( )
18.18 CAD (607,709)
18.83 CAD (600,970)
20.32 CAD (624,666)
50 CAD (2024/01/02)
04 CAD (2024/08/06)
73 CAD (2023/12/29)
04 CAD (2024/08/06)

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:01 12.00 EUR 0.00 1
21
Toronto Stock 2024/08/ 22:00 18.07 CAD 7.36 2,459
Exchange 21
Stuttgart 2024/08/ 21:36 11.90 EUR 0.00 7
21
NYSE 2024/08/ 22:00 13.30 USD 6.72 5,138
21
Munich 2024/08/ 08:04 12.00 EUR 0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=248614171
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=315531128
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=285210799
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=264834891
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=285398407

LIGHTSPEED COMMERCE INC.
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London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

21

2024/05/
29

2024/08/
21

2024/08/
21

2024/08/
21

2024/08/
21

17:20

08:01

08:39

08:11

20:22

21.03 CAD

11.90 EUR

11.90 EUR

11.80 EUR

11.80 EUR

0.39

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

15
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=331433059
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=331433059
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351425959
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=250237766
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=306546633
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=285398406

LIGHTSPEED COMMERCE INC.

Company profile

Company Logo
(@ lightspeed

Contact Details
LIGHTSPEED COMMERCE

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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Company Profile
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